Biljartvereniging DVO libre

Seizoen 2023-2024 vrijdagavond
22-03-2024 mrt  week 12 periode 3

winst | prt bonus | score | hs

Speler % W[ Vv R gem 23/24 speler: winst % | prt| hs| gem P3
Eelman Jaap 610 71 | 45 | 25 1 39 130 |12 0,99 Beijert Richard 68,06 |24 7 0,69
Stevens Emiel 586 | 58 | 35 | 22 1 31 102 |13 1,28 Eelman Jaap 65,00 20|12 1,08
Beijert Richard 551 75| 41 | 33 1 41 124 7 0,66 Boezerooij Martin 62,67 |25( 8 1,05
SmitJan 543|162 ] 35| 26 1 30 101 |11 0,71 Zettler Erik 60,61 |11| 6 0,58
Benthum Marcel van 5418546 |36 | 3 43 138 | 7 0,68 Platenburg Rutger 55,56 |15 6 0,94
Zettler Erik 531|127 |17 | 9 1 8 43 7 0,58 Benthum Marcel van | 54,02 |29]| 7 0,64
Aubertijn Max 510 18 9 6 2 6 26 8 1,14 Stevens Emiel 53,62 |23(12 1,28
Schraag Marc 4841 73 | 35 | 35 2 34 106 |10 0,94 Smit Jan 52,94 |17 11 0,72
Boezerooij Martin 468 77 [ 34|39 | 4 36 108 | 9 1,05 Aubertijn Max 50,98 |18]| 8 1,14
Wagemaakers Eric 466 78 [ 33 | 42| 3 40 109 |10 0,86 Verploegen Dominic | 48,72 |13| 6 0,66
Trap Biem 462170 [ 29 | 39 | 2 37 97 |16 2,11 Wagemaakers Eric 48,61 |24 6 0,88
Kuip Werner 45555 | 24 | 30 1 26 75 |16 1,43 Schraag Marc 42,86 (2810 0,88
Platenburg Rutger 45364 | 26 | 34| 3 32 87 |10 0,85 Trap Biem 41,67 24113 2,09
Verploegen Dominic 447138 17| 19| 2 15 51 6 0,58 Nieuwenhuis Robbin | 41,67 |24 |28 3,40
Nieuwenhuis Robbin 42,2183 | 31 | 49 3 40 105 |34 3,47 Hoven Jesse 35,71 |28| 4 0,50
Hoven Jesse 418 55| 24 | 29 2 19 69 6 0,57 Kuip Wemer 35,19 |18 | 11 1,44
Sikma Jamie 333 11 5 6 0 1 11 4 0,46 Sikma Jamie 33,33 |11] 4 0,46
Brussaard Corina 28713611124 1 8 31 4 0,46 Brussaard Corina 21,43 |14]| 4 0,46
Seegers Roy 11,1 6 1 5 0 0 2 2 0,31 Seegers Roy 11,11 | 6| 2 0,31
| [ |
te maken caramboles
speler sep | okt| nov| dec| jan| feb mrt
Aubertijn Max 25 12510 0[O 25 23
Beijert Richard 12 112 (14 115|113 12 12
Benthum Marcelvan | 14 |14 |14 [ 14 | 14 14 13
Boezerooij Martin 25 [ 2526|2220 18 18
Brussaard Corina 12 (12 (12112 ] 12 12 12
Eelman Jaap 18 118 (19118 18| 20 21
Hoven Jesse 12 |12 0 [ 15[ 13 12 12
Kuip Wemer 28 |28 |30 |28] 27 28 29
Nieuwenhuis Robbin | 69 |69 |68 [ 73 |72 ]| 69 66
Platenburg Rutger 16 |16 [17 |17 | 16 17 19
Schraag Marc 20 [20 2018 ] 19 19 18
Seegers Roy 12 1120 [0 ] 0 0 12
Sikma Jamie 12 1120 [0 ] O 0 12
Smit Jan 14 114 [ 14113 | 14 15 15
Stevens Emiel 24 [ 24 |26 |22 |25 25 26
Trap Biem 39 [ 39140 (46|46 | 42 41
Verploegen Dominic | 12 |12 |12 (12 ] 12 12 12
Wagemaakers Eric 18 |18 [ 17 [ 18 [ 18 17 16
Zettler Erik 12 112 (12112 ] 12 13 12




Biljartvereniging DVO

gem p avond

N
o = - N Q =2 N Q S > 8
Bl 8888 (8IB|IB|IB]|&
N R N R N R N R N R N
Aubertijn Max 1,1411,16 1,22 [1,15]1,28 0,97
Beijert Richard 0,7110,4810,53|0,64]0,63]10,90(0,47]0,77]1,03[0,82
Benthum Marcel van [ 0,72 0,66 |0,71(0,74]0,61]0,55[0,71]0,63]0,560,68]0,63
Boezerooij Martin 0,5110,82]1,03 0,85(1,2711,15|1,17]11,64]0,81 [ 1,00
Brussaard Corina 0,38 0,51(0,501]0,58 0,38
Eelman Jaap 1,10]11,00]1,10(0,97 ] 0,86 1,17 [ 1,17 1,24 11,13
Hoven Jesse 0,63]0,59(0,58]0,36]10,43[0,520,68)0,49]0,50(0,49]0,63
Kuip Wermer 1,48 2,4311,1611,32|1,50[1,23 1,7511,29
Nieuwenhuis Robbin | 3,83 | 3,32 | 3,50 | 2,93 3,6012,61]12,93|3,77 (3,43 ]4,71
Platenburg Rutger 0,72]10,87(1,00]0,89]1,42 0,58 0,90
Schraag Marc 0,96 0,83]0,74(0,9710,75]1,30{0,79]10,83]0,82 [ 1,00
Seegers Roy 0,28 10,34
Sikma Jamie 0,4110,35]0,57 | 0,51
Smit Jan 0,8710,83 (0,57 0,98]0,50(0,74]10,79]0,73
Stevens Emiel 1,26 | 1,15 1,48 11,34]11,33[1,00]1,40]1,28
Trap Biem 1,7512,12 12,02 2,10(12,5212,00(2,18]1,85]|2,14
Verploegen Dominic | 0,48 0,67 ]10,53]0,75 0,68]0,72
Wagemaakers Eric 0,77]10,61(0,84]10,98]0,82(1,07]0,78]0,93 (0,65 1,22
Zettler Erik 0,67 0,58 | 0,64 | 0,54
lgem p maand
sep | okt | nov | dec | jan | feb | mrt
Aubertijn Max 1,151 1,14
Beijert Richard 0,53/0,90]0,65|0,61]0,58]0,64 (0,87
Benthum Marcelvan |0,7410,70]0,67 |10,69]0,71]0,62]0,62
Boezerooij Martin 1,31{1,2410,97 [1,00]0,76 1,02 (1,08
Brussaard Corina 0,59(0,43]10,45]0,39 0,44 (0,48
Eelman Jaap 1,03{0,8710,88|0,97]1,05]0,99(1,18
Hoven Jesse 0,76 10,63 ]0,52|0,53 0,53
Kuip Wemer 1,7011,28 11,57 (1,26 ]11,75]1,30 [ 1,40
Nieuwenhuis Robbin | 3,23 | 3,62 [ 3,73 ]3,49]3,40]3,12| 3,64
Platenburg Rutger 0,78(0,8810,7910,83]0,86|1,42]0,76
Schraag Marc 1,0910,9710,8711,05]0,84]0,98 | 0,85
Seegers Roy 0,31
Sikma Jamie 0,46
Smit Jan 0,74 10,66 ]10,60|0,80]0,73]0,75(0,76
Stevens Emiel 1,3711,1511,04 11,28 11,20]| 1,43 | 1,25
Trap Biem 1,77 12,24 12,4112,26]1,96 2,27 [ 2,03
Verploegen Dominic [ 0,54 10,57 0,55[0,56 0,56 |0,71 0,72
Wagemaakers Eric 0,89(0,8610,8910,88]0,790,85]0,89
Zettler Erik 0,54 10,56 0,63 ]0,54
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Biljartvereniging DVO
Seizoen 2023-2024

speler

Aubertijn Ma

Benthum Ma

Boezerooij N

Brussaard C

Eelman Jaa|

Hoven Jess:

Kuip Werner

Nieuwenhuis

Schraag Mai

Seegers Roy

Sikma Jami

Stevens Em

Trap Biem

Wagemaake

tegenstander

Benthum Marcel van
Trap Biem

Seegers Roy
Nieuwenhuis Robbin
Schraag Marc
Aubertijn Max
Stevens Emiel

Trap Biem
Brussaard Corina
Eelman Jaap
Boezerooij Martin
Sikma Jamie
Nieuwenhuis Robbin
Brussaard Corina
Kuip Werner
Wagemaakers Eric
Kuip Werner
Schraag Marc
Eelman Jaap

Trap Biem

Hoven Jesse
Benthum Marcel van
Stevens Emiel
Eelman Jaap
Schraag Marc
Benthum Marcel van
Nieuwenhuis Robbin
Hoven Jesse
Wagemaakers Eric
Aubertijn Max
Sikma Jamie
Stevens Emiel
Brussaard Corina
Seegers Roy
Nieuwenhuis Robbin
Boezerooij Martin
Sikma Jamie
Wagemaakers Eric
Kuip Werner
Boezerooij Martin
Aubertijn Max

Trap Biem

Hoven Jesse
Seegers Roy

gespeelde partijen laatste week

datum

22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024
22-03-2024

car

gemaakt Brt
23 26
21 23
23 20
13 15
7 8
11 26
16 20
18 17
18 15
10 23
2 15
11 23
21 9
21 23
19 22
12 13
8 16
12 22
29 22
9 14
29 16
58 15
63 12
11 9
66 6
18 8
6 6
12 22
4 12
3 20
12 24
12 22
12 23
11 24
26 12
26 20
17 22
20 11
41 14
37 17
41 23
16 11
12 13
16 12

gesp
eeld
gem
0,88
0,91
1,15
0,87
0,88
0,42
0,80
1,06
1,20
0,43
0,13
0,48
2,88
0,91
0,86
0,92
0,50
0,55
1,32
0,64
1,81
3,87
5,25
1,22
11,00
2,25
1,00
0,55
0,33
0,15
0,50
0,55
0,52
0,46
2,17
1,30
0,77
1,82
2,93
2,18
1,78
1,45
0,92
1,33
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bonus score
2
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n
0
0
0
1
1
0
0
1
1
0
0
0
1
0
0
1
0
0
0
0
1
1
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
1
0
0
0
1
1
0
1
1
1
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